2018 Texas Department of Agriculture **Quilt Block Competition Agreement**

Upon receiving this completed and signed agreement, the Texas Department of Agriculture (TDA) will provide you with the "Celebrate Agriculture-Sew Your Texas Roots!" quilt block competition packet, which includes fabric, theme information and instructions. A limited number of guilt packets will be available on a first-come, firstserved basis.

As the participant, I,	
It is my intention that my \$25 participation fee be considered a donation. The donation shall be used for the purpose of assisting TDA in funding the Quilt Block Competition and related expenses incurred by the traveling quilt collection. This donation is purely voluntary, and I have no expectation of compensation for my participation in the competition or for my donation. I understand that my donation will be reported by TDA in accordance with section 12.022 of the Texas Agriculture Code. Participant	
(Signature)	(Date)
(Printed Name)	(Mailing Address)
(Email Address)	(City, State) (ZIP code) (Phone Number)
For each packet requested, please mail a copy of this completed agreement along with your \$25 check or money order made payable to the Texas Department of Agriculture to:	

Texas Department of Agriculture Attn: GO TEXAN - 2018 Celebrate Agriculture Quilt P.O. Box 12847 Austin, TX 78711

Please indicate your check or money order number here: ___

For more information, call (512) 463-8215 or email GOTEXAN@TexasAgriculture.gov.